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T-DISTRIBUTOR 1 x PLUG / 2 x
SOCKET 3 POLE
890-606
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ITEM-NO. (ITEM-NO.)
Measured voltage (Measured voltage / V)
Measured shock voltage (Measured shock voltage / kV)
Pollution degree (Pollution degree)
Current intensity (Current intensity / A)
Height (Height / mm)
Width (Width / mm)
Depth (Depth / mm)
COLOR (COLOR)

890-606
250
4
3
16
39.65
17.9
53.9
schwarz
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